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Standing Committees

Check Sample Program
Ping Wan, OISC, 765-496-6529, wanp@purdue.edu

Laboratory Committee 
Yoko Johnson, MN, 651-201-6534, yoko.johnson@state.mn.us

Nominations  
Tony Cofer, AL, 334-240-7237, tony.cofer@agi.alabama.gov

PIRT Steering 
Pat Jones, NC, 919-733-3556, patrick.jones.ncagr.gov

PREP Steering 
Leo Reed, OISC, 765-494-1588, reedla@purdue.edu

SFIREG 
Gary Bahr, WA, 360-902-1936, gbahr@agr.wa.gov

mailto:reedla@purdue.edu


Standing Committees

Spring 2021 Meeting 
Liza Fleeson Trossbach, 804-371-6559, liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov

Worker Protection  
Kelly Friend, FL, 850-617-7900, kelly.friend@FDACS.gov

Life Membership & Memorials   
Jim Burnette, NC, 919-733-3556, james.burnette@ncagr.gov

mailto:kelly.friend@FDACS.gov


Workgroups
C&T  

Tim Creger, NE, 402- 471-2394, tim.creger@nebraska.gov

Industry Relations 
Derrick Lastinger, GA, (404) 656-3641, derrick.lastinger@agr.georgia.gov

Pollinator Protection
Rose Kachadoorian, OR, 503-986-4635, rkachadoorian@oda.state.or.us
Pat Jones, NC, 919-733-3556 patrick.jones@ncagr.gov

25(b) Improvement  
Erica Millette, NM, (575) 646-2134, emillette@nmda.nmsu.edu

Technology            
Robby Personette, WI, 608-224-4542, robby.personette@wisconsin.gov

Label Improvement  
Megan Patterson, ME, 207-287-8804, megan.l.patterson@maine.gov

Hemp  
John Scott, CO, (303) 869-9056, jwscott@state.co.us



Liaisons

AAPSE  Kim P. Brown, LSU, 318-427-2697, kbrown@agcenter.lsu.edu

ASAA  Joshua Stamper, MN, 651-201-6639, joshua.stamper@state.mn.us

ASPCRO  Irene King, NM, 575-646-2134, iking@nmda.nmsu.edu

CTAG  Linda Johns, UMN, 763-767-3881, lindaj@umn.edu
John Feagans, NC, 919-733-3556, john.feagans@ncagr.gov

NASDA Pat Jones, NC, 919-733-3556 patrick.jones@ncagr.gov

PPDC Liza Fleeson Trossbach, VA, 804-786-9149, liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov

TPSA Jeff Rogers, VA, (804) 371-6561 jeffrey.rogers@vdacs.virginia.gov


